
 

  

 
 
 
 
Saturday, November 1- For Antonio & Maria 
Agostinelli, Remo, Anna Fabiilli, Antonio & 
Flora Dechellis  (requested by Family)  
 
 
Sunday, November 2– For Fabiilli & Agostinelli 
family (requested by family) For Emil whicher
(requested by Michael Wasil)  For Dorothy Rus-
sell (requested by Larkins Family) For Alma Relos 
(requested by Larkins Family) For Emil Whitcher
(requested by Friends of Joe Whitcher)   
 
 
Monday, November 3- For Ann Marie Gabow- 
Florek  
 
Tuesday, November 4-  For the Pastor and the 
Associate Pastor, and for all the priests that help 
in our Family of Parishes  
 

Wednesday, November 5-No Mass 
 
Thursday, November 6- For Marcia Rosenberg  
 
Friday, November 7- For the DLE family. 
 
Saturday, November 8- For our home bound. 
 
Sunday, November 9- For Maryann S Carlin 
Carlin (requested by Lita Carlin)For Mao Yang 
Cha (requested by Cy Chauvin) For Debra Larkins 
(requested by Larkins Family) For Willie Mae 
Morris (requested by Jerome Chandler)  
 
Monday, November 10-  
For departed AOD priests, and special inten-
tions. 
 
Tuesday, November 11- For Christopher Francis  
 
Wednesday, November 12-No Mass. 
 
Thursday, November 13- 
All buried at Mt. Olivet Cemetery, and special in-
tentions. For Leonard Hempel  
 
Friday,  November 14- For parishioners and 
alumni and for the success of the festival. 
Saturday, November 15-For Frank Elwart
(requested by Raymond Elwart) For Alferio 
Salciccioli (requested by Family) For the God's 
guidance on our priests and lay-leaders, and 

God's blessing on all.  
 
Sunday, November 16- For Maryann S Carlin  
(requested by Lita Carlin) For Martin Wojcik 
(requested by Family) For Pascal & Mildred and 
Gayle Koyton, (requested by Koyton family) For 
Remo, Anna Amelia & Angelo Fabilli (requested 
by family)  
 
 
Monday, November 17- For the Josephites 
 
Tuesday, November 18- For Horace Thompson  
 

Wednesday, November 19-No Mass  
 

Thursday, November 20—For Msgr. Cyprian Orji 
and for departed AOD priests and deacons.  

 
Friday, November 21- For Mao Yang Cha  

 
Saturday, November 22- For Anne Fracassa  

 
Sunday, November 23- For Remo, Anna Amelia & 
Angelo Fabiilli, Antonio & Flora Dechellis  
(requested by Family) For Virginia Chauvin 
(requested by Cy Chauvin) For Sean Larkins 
(requested by Larkins Family) 
 
 
Monday, November 24-For Fr Michael Nka-
chukwu (requested by Larkins Family) For special 
intentions.  
 

Tuesday, November 25- For Jacqueline Gabow  

 
Wednesday, November 26-No Mass 
 
Thursday, November 27- For Fr. Bishop Quinn 
 
Friday, November 28- For the DLE family. 
 
Saturday, November 29- For our home bound. 
For Elizabeth Grelak  
 
Sunday, November 30- For Maryann S Carlin 
Carlin (requested by Lita Carlin)For Mao Yang 
Cha (requested by Cy Chauvin) For Debra Larkins 
(requested by Larkins Family) For Willie Mae 
Morris (requested by Jerome Chandler)   
 
 

 

 

 


